o
009 YWIL

f

. o
L— L——l

Coupling Female Thread
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Coupling incl. Hose Connection
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Safety Nipple, w/ Hose
Connection
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Safety Nipple Male Thread
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Hose Nipple
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Plug-in Nipple Male Thread
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Plug-in Nipple Female Thread
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Plug-in Nipple
w/ Hose Connection

Fiber Gasket

QUICK RELEASE COUPLINGS

Type

Coupling

Coupling
incl. Hose Nipple

Hose Nipple |

Plug-in Nipple
Male Thread |l

Plug-in Nipple Il
Female Thread

Plug-in Nipple IV
w/ Hose
Connection

Safety Nipple V

Plastic Protection
Coupling
Nipple

Fiber Gasket

Part No.
1400
1400 A
1400 C
1400 D
1400 K06
1400 K08
1400 K10
1400 K12
13067
13087
13102
13122
14110
14210
14220
14405
14410
14420
14006
14008
14010
14010 MY
14012
14006 S
14008 S
14010 S
14012 S
14210 S

3826
1326
13320

ISO-BSP

Male Female

1/4
3/8

14
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
/b
3/8

1/4

1/4
3/8

1/8
1/4
3/8

Min.
Dimension  Through-

put
mm

7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4
4.8
6.4
7.4
7.4

FLuih EOATESL

TEMA AIR COUPLING

>+4—<¢  Series 1400
Max Hose
Work. Inside

Rubber D L WS Pres. Diameter weight
Quality mm mm mm bar mm inches gr.
nitrile 22 55 19 30 100
nitrile 22 55 20 30 96
nitrile 22 58 19 30 93
nitrile = 22 56 19 30 90
nitrile 22 78 20 30 6 1/4" 103
nitrile 22 78 20 30 8 5/16" 105
nitrile 22 78 20 30 10 3/8” 105
nitrile = 22 77 20 30 12 /2 107
37 16 30 6 1/4" 16

37 16 30 8 | 5/16" 17

37 16 30 10 3/8" 19

38 16 30 12 1/2 21

8 36 12 30 16

8 36 12 30 16

8 41 17 30 23

8 33 12 30 11

8 40 17 30 24

8 42 20 30 31

8 47 30 6 1/4" 14

8 47 30 8  5/16" 15

8 47 30 10  3/8” 15

8 47 10 10 3/8" 15

8 49 30 12 1/2" 17

8 76 20 30 b 1/4 49

8 76 20 30 8  5/16" 50

8 76 20 30 10 3/8” 51

8 77 20 30 12 1/2" 55

8 63 20 30 49

PVC 17
PVC 3

U Quality: Brass

2 Coupling 1400A is interchangeable with series 1800
Note! Interchangeable with Cejn 310, Hansen 3000,

Luna 23, OBAC 23, Atlas Qic8
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